1825
PART NO : ST-01 (B,C,H,R,W,AB,AC,BJ,BU)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
DIMENSIONS in mm
ST-01
SERIES SYMBOL機型 COVER TYPE後蓋板型態
HOUSING TYPE插座型態 MIDDLE GROUNDING TERMINAL TYPE 接地端子型態
HOUSING COLOR插座顏色 SIDE TERMINAL TYPE側邊端子型態
(BLACK,LIGHT GREY, MISTY GREY)
Contact Rating : 10A  250V AC
Insulation Resistance : 100 MΩ (MIN) 500V DC
Operational Temperature : 0~85 °C
Dielectric Strength : 2000V AC-1 minute
15A 250V AC
SPECIFICATION
INLET SOCKET
PCB LAYOUT
COVER TYPE
CODE : NONE
CODE :A
NO COVER
A004240
D E
V S
N 10A
 250V
~
FI
D
CODE : BJ
0.8A 1.0 2.0
ABWH
A
A
Z
SOLDER TERMINAL
X
PC-TERMINAL
CODE : ADCODE : 5
SOLDER TERMINAL
CODE X Y
F 3.2 7.3
X
PC-TERMINAL
X Y
HOUSING TYPE
SIDE TERMINAL
TYPE
PC-TERMINAL
TERMINAL TYPE
MIDDLE GROUNDING
PC-TERMINAL
X
CODE
A 1.5 2.0 1.5
X 19.8 20.2
2.0
AC
CODE B C BU
5
2
3.7
3.0
P
M
CODE
3.2
5.3
X
--AE 3.7
N
M
3.5 - -
5.3 - -
6
1
NONE
CODE
-7.33.5
-
3.5
- 1.7
5.9 -
X ZY
2.0
AC
20.0
AU - 5.9 -
BA 5.9 5.9 -
AF 3.2 6.5
BE 5.0 6.5
AE 3.7 - -
CODE : 5